Flexible, simple, economical
SMVector Drive
Flexible, simple, economical
SMVector
NOW AVAILABLE WITH
WASHDOWN ENCLOSURE AND
MULTIPLE COMMUNICATION
OPTIONS!

Simply snap the communication module into the terminal
cover and the drive is ready to connect to the network.
Standard I/O
LINE
POWER
NOTE: Communication options are available in NEMA 1 (IP31), NEMA 4X (IP65) and NEMA 12 (IP54) models
Communication Module
120/240V - 1Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
IN [A] Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
ESV251N01SX* 1.7 0.33 0.25 G1
ESV371N01SX* 2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1
ESV751N01SX* 4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1
Notes: Output voltage will be twice line voltage when connected to a 120V source.
 Output voltage will not exceed line voltage when connected to a 240V source.
200/240V - 1 or 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
IN [A] Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
ESV251N02SX* (1) 1.7 0.33 0.25 G1
ESV371N02YX* 2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1
ESV751N02YX* 4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1
ESV112N02YX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2
ESV152N02YX* 7.0 2 1.5 G2 R2
ESV222N02YX* 9.6 3 2.2 G2 R3
(1) The model ESV251N02SXB is 1Ø input only. For 3Ø INPUT use the ESV3�1N02YXBØ input only. For 3Ø INPUT use the ESV3�1N02YXB3Ø INPUT use the ESV3�1N02YXBØ INPUT use the ESV3�1N02YXB
200/240V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
IN [A] Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
ESV112N02TX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2
ESV152N02TX* 7.0 2 1.5 G2 R2
ESV222N02TX* 9.6 3 2.2 G2 R3
ESV402N02TX* 16.5 5 4.0 G3 S1
ESV552N02TX* 23 7.5 5.5 H1 S2
ESV752N02TX* 29 10 7.5 H1 S2
ESV113N02TX* 42 15 11.0 J1
ESV153N02TX* 54 20 15.0 J1
400/480V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
IN [A] Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
ESV371N04TX* 1.3/1.1 0.5 0.37 G1 R1
ESV751N04TX* 2.4/2.1 1 0.75 G1 R1
ESV112N04TX* 3.5/3.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2
ESV152N04TX* 4.0/3.5 2 1.5 G2 R2
ESV222N04TX* 5.5/4.8 3 2.2 G2 R3
ESV402N04TX* 9.4/8.2 5 4.0 G3 S1
ESV552N04TX* 12.6/11 7.5 5.5 H1 S2
ESV752N04TX* 16.1/14 10 7.5 H1 S2
ESV113N04TX* 24/21 15 11.0 J1
ESV153N04TX* 31/27 20 15.0 J1
ESV183N04TX* 39/34 25 18.5 J1
480/600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 12
IN [A] Hp kW IP31 IP65 IP54
ESV751N06TX* 1.7 1 0.75 G1 R1
ESV152N06TX* 2.7 2 1.5 G2 R2
ESV222N06TX* 3.9 3 2.2 G2 R3
ESV402N06TX* 6.1 5 4.0 G3 S1
ESV552N06TX* 9 7.5 5.5 H1 S2
ESV752N06TX* 11 10 7.5 H1 S2
ESV113N06TX* 17 15 11.0 J1
ESV153N06TX* 22 20 15.0 J1
ESV183N06TX* 27 25 18.5 J1
Dimensions
H W D
in. mm in. mm in. mm